Technical & Supporting Staff in Mechanical Engg.
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Mr. Jaggnath L. Jadhav
Technical Assistant

D.M.E.
Laxman.Jadhav@mctrgit.ac.in

Mr. Ganesh V. Chavan

Lab. Assistant

D.M.E.
Ganesh.Chavan@moctrgit.ac.in

Mr. Jayant M. Hajare

Lab. Assistant

N.C.T.V.T.
Jayant.Hajare@moctrgit.ac.in

Ms. Kajal Vartak

Lab. Assistant

B.Sc. (1.T.), M.C.A.
Kajal.vartak@mctrgit.ac.in

Mr. Krishna B. Sawant
Supporting Staff

Vth
Krishna.Sawant@mctrgit.ac.in

Mr. Anand J. Makwana
Supporting Staff

Vlith
Anand.Makwana@moctrgit.ac.in
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